0 Squash SA

SguAsH Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Autumn Adelaide Squash Pennant State 3 Detailed Competition Table

Rank Member Team Played Matches Matches Matches won Games Games Games won Points Points Points won

won lost % won lost % won lost %
1. Kieran Hunt Ef’gzlcampbe"w‘”” Gray Matters 1 1 0 100% 3 0 100% 45 21 68.2%
2. Oscar Brown SSC Somerton Blue 1 1 0 100% 3 0 100% 47 31 60.3%
3. D'Artagnan Molineux Ef’gzlcampbe"w‘”” Gray Matters 1 1 0 100% 3 0 100% 46 39 54.1%
4. Michael Mampusti CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus 4 4 0 100% 12 1 92.3% 195 144 57.5%
5. Dakshyani Muniandy SSC Somerton Pink 2 3 0 100% 9 1 90% 146 88 62.4%
6.  Rory Curtis Ef’gilcampbe"w‘”” Gray Matters 2 2 0 100% 6 1 85.7% 100 68 59.5%
7. Jon Dabrow PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing 2 2 0 100% 6 1 85.7% 110 94 53.9%
8. Bradley Sing CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus 4 4 0 100% 12 4 75% 226 169 57.2%
9. Johnny Turner Ef’gzlcampbe"w‘”” Gray Matters 3 3 0 100% 9 3 75% 179 157 53.3%
10.  Toby Sanders Ef’gilcampbe"w‘”” Gray Matters i i 0 100% 3 2 60% 70 53 56.9%
11.  Alison Skinner PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing 1 1 0 100% 3 2 60% 69 66 51.1%
12.  David Jarvis CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus 5 4 1 80% 12 6 66.7% 243 204 54.4%
13.  Jaxon Lynn NGMD Next Gen 3 3 1 75% 10 7 58.8% 225 209 51.8%

Page 1 of 3 Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 07:47:35



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Page 2 of 3

Lewis Ash

Simon Allanson
Rebecca Bergamin
Toby Thompson
Sam Woolford
Amos Hendry
Mathew Evans
Sanjeev Khurana
David Tamlin

Daniel Mangos

Nathan Tichy

Chris Dawes
Harrison Strunk
Jason Greenslade
Sim Goh

Warrick Goetsch

CLINTON
FAUSTMANN

Katlyn Hall

David Gaetjens
Mark Fairlamb
Ramon Pathi

Rob King

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters
Legal

SSC Somerton Blue

NGMD Next Gen

SSC Somerton Pink

SSC Somerton Blue

SSC Somerton Pink

NGMD Next Gen

NGMD Next Gen

CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus
NGMD Next Gen

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters
Legal

CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus
SSC Somerton Blue
SSC Somerton Pink
PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing

SSC Somerton Blue

SSC Somerton Blue

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters
Legal

NGMD Next Gen
PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing
NGMD Next Gen

PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

50%

50%

50%

50%

33.3%

33.3%

28.6%

25%

25%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

16

10

70%

60%

60%

50%

50%

50%

44.4%

36.4%

27.3%

30.4%

37.5%

35.7%

40%

40%

40%

33.3%

30.8%

25%

25%

25%

14.3%

14.3%

127

136

133

106

182

104

107

128

140

286

212

182

71

64

64

95

154

49

81

67

84

67

105

117

122

92

168

113

119

148

155

315

218

206

76

70

72

124

179

54

117

111

105

103

54.7%

53.8%

52.2%

53.5%

52%

47.9%

47.4%

46.4%

47.5%

47.6%

49.3%

46.9%

48.3%

47.8%

471%

43.4%

46.3%

47.6%

40.9%

37.6%

44.4%

39.4%

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 07:47:35



36.  Stuart Gunn PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing 3 0 3 0% 1 9 10% 94 144 39.5%

37.  Alison Griffith SSC Somerton Blue 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 33 46 41.8%

Page 3 of 3 Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 07:47:35



	Squash SA
	2025 Autumn Adelaide Squash Pennant State 3 Detailed Competition Table

