

2025 Autumn Adelaide Squash Pennant State 3 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games Iost	Games won %	Points won	Points Iost	Points won %
1.	Kieran Hunt	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	21	68.2%
2.	Oscar Brown	SSC Somerton Blue	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	47	31	60.3%
3.	D'Artagnan Molineux	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	46	39	54.1%
4.	Michael Mampusti	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus	4	4	0	100%	12	1	92.3%	195	144	57.5%
5.	Dakshyani Muniandy	SSC Somerton Pink	2	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	146	88	62.4%
6.	Rory Curtis	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	100	68	59.5%
7.	Jon Dabrow	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	110	94	53.9%
8.	Bradley Sing	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus	4	4	0	100%	12	4	75%	226	169	57.2%
9.	Johnny Turner	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	3	3	0	100%	9	3	75%	179	157	53.3%
10.	Toby Sanders	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	1	1	0	100%	3	2	60%	70	53	56.9%
11.	Alison Skinner	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	1	1	0	100%	3	2	60%	69	66	51.1%
12.	David Jarvis	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus	5	4	1	80%	12	6	66.7%	243	204	54.4%
13.	Jaxon Lynn	NGMD Next Gen	3	3	1	75%	10	7	58.8%	225	209	51.8%

14.	Lewis Ash	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	3	2	1	66.7%	7	3	70%	127	105	54.7%
15.	Simon Allanson	SSC Somerton Blue	3	2	1	66.7%	6	4	60%	136	117	53.8%
16.	Rebecca Bergamin	NGMD Next Gen	3	2	1	66.7%	6	4	60%	133	122	52.2%
17.	Toby Thompson	SSC Somerton Pink	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	106	92	53.5%
18.	Sam Woolford	SSC Somerton Blue	4	2	2	50%	7	7	50%	182	168	52%
19.	Amos Hendry	SSC Somerton Pink	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	104	113	47.9%
20.	Mathew Evans	NGMD Next Gen	2	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	107	119	47.4%
21.	Sanjeev Khurana	NGMD Next Gen	3	1	2	33.3%	4	7	36.4%	128	148	46.4%
22.	David Tamlin	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus	3	1	2	33.3%	3	8	27.3%	140	155	47.5%
23.	Daniel Mangos	NGMD Next Gen	6	2	5	28.6%	7	16	30.4%	286	315	47.6%
24.	Nathan Tichý	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	4	1	3	25%	6	10	37.5%	212	218	49.3%
25.	Chris Dawes	CSC Campbelltown HandlesPlus	4	1	3	25%	5	9	35.7%	182	206	46.9%
26.	Harrison Strunk	SSC Somerton Blue	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	71	76	48.3%
27.	Jason Greenslade	SSC Somerton Pink	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	64	70	47.8%
28.	Sim Goh	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	64	72	47.1%
29.	Warrick Goetsch	SSC Somerton Blue	3	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	95	124	43.4%
30.	CLINTON FAUSTMANN	SSC Somerton Blue	3	0	3	0%	4	9	30.8%	154	179	46.3%
31.	Katlyn Hall	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	49	54	47.6%
32.	David Gaetjens	NGMD Next Gen	2	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	81	117	40.9%
33.	Mark Fairlamb	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	2	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	67	111	37.6%
34.	Ramon Pathi	NGMD Next Gen	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	84	105	44.4%
35.	Rob King	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	67	103	39.4%

36.	Stuart Gunn	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	3	0	3	0%	1	9	10%	94	144	39.5%
37.	Alison Griffith	SSC Somerton Blue	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	33	46	41.8%